
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 307
8 JUN 2014 ­ 12:30

Women's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ femmes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LIU Huixia CHN 107B 3 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 78.00 1 78.00 1  
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 73.60 =5 151.60 4 5.10
6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 80.00 1 231.60 1  
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.0 79.20 2 310.80 1  
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 76.80 =1 387.60 1  

2 ESTRELLA Alejandra MEX 107B 3 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 75.00 4 75.00 4 3.00
407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 81.60 2 156.60 2 0.10
305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.56.5 64.40 5 221.00 3 10.60
207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 87.45 1 308.45 2 2.35
5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 67.20 6 375.65 2 11.95

3 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 66.00 6 66.00 6 12.00
205B 2.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 73.95 4 139.95 6 16.75

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 2 216.75 5 14.85
407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 3 288.75 3 22.05
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 76.80 =1 365.55 3 22.05

4 TARVIT Lara AUS 107B 3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 73.50 5 73.50 5 4.50
407C 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 83.20 1 156.70 1  
205B 2.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.07.57.5 71.05 3 227.75 2 3.85

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.55.5 59.20 6 286.95 4 23.85
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 =1 363.75 4 23.85

5 PROKOPCHUK Yulia UKR 107B 3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 3 76.50 3 1.50
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 3 153.30 3 3.40
205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.08.0 65.25 4 218.55 4 13.05
626C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 66.00 4 284.55 5 26.25
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.07.58.0 76.80 =1 361.35 5 26.25

6 COUCH Tonia GBR 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 2 76.80 2 1.20
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 73.60 =5 150.40 5 6.30
107B 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.05.5 61.50 6 211.90 6 19.70

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 5 274.30 6 36.50
305C 2.8 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 75.60 5 349.90 6 37.70

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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